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Individual Meet Results

Utah County Invitaional  01-Sep-12
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  1  FS   Female 3 Mile Run  Open

  --- ---3SO18:39.81 F Christensen, Mary6:13.27
  --- ---26FR21:05.44 F Anderson, Erin7:01.81
  --- ---87FR25:01.53 F Doxey, Katie8:20.51

Event #  2  FS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

16 ---17SO17:11.22 F Moore, Koy5:43.74
20 ---21FR17:26.56 F Berlin, Seth5:48.85
22 ---23SO17:38.31 F Allsop, Brayden5:52.77
27 ---30FR17:52.59 F Benson, Cameron5:57.53
45 ---51SO18:36.75 F Park, Collin6:12.25
54 ---62SO18:58.41 F Penrod, Taylor6:19.47
63 ---73FR19:29.44 F Fogth, Erik6:29.81

  --- ---78SO19:36.44 F Terry, Riker6:32.15
  --- ---7919:36.97 F Probert, Bryan6:32.32
  --- ---125SO21:35.22 F Linares, Jose7:11.74

Event #  3  V   Female 3 Mile Run   JuniorSenior Open

11 ---12SR19:25.94 F Nimmer, Mariah6:28.65
15 ---16JR19:36.18 F Bocanegra, Rachel6:32.06
23 ---26JR20:16.53 F Andersen, Bre6:45.51
24 ---27SR20:26.44 F Baker, Alisa6:48.81
29 ---3220:44.22 F Young, Cosi6:54.74
46 ---50SR21:32.75 F Thomas, Miranda7:10.92
60 ---65SR22:15.91 F Holmes, Jamie7:25.30

  --- ---70SR22:35.22 F Young, Alyson7:31.74

Event #  4  V   Male 3 Mile Run   JuniorSenior Open

2 ---2SR14:59.34 F Heslington, Jacob4:59.78
19 ---19JR15:50.65 F Mace, McKay5:16.88
27 ---27JR16:10.78 F Nimmer, Ammon5:23.59
30 ---31SR16:25.15 F Liddell, Taylor5:28.38
43 ---44JR16:47.18 F Webb, Chris5:35.73
47 ---49JR16:51.70 F Jackman, Chase5:37.23
54 ---57JR17:04.96 F Dayley, Bobby5:41.65

  --- ---74JR17:27.59 F Benson, Taylor5:49.20
  --- ---88JR17:45.40 F Awerkamp, Jared5:55.13
  --- ---95SR18:00.24 F Plummer, Ashton6:00.08
  --- ---103SR18:11.90 F Madsen, Kaleb6:03.97
  --- ---123SR18:38.68 F Hrynyshyn, Jeff6:12.89
  --- ---125JR19:04.56 F Frederickson, Bryce6:21.52
  --- ---134JR19:23.72 F Liddle, Michael6:27.91
  --- ---141SR19:31.94 F Wyatt, Logan6:30.65
  --- ---151JR19:41.15 F Robertson, Dane6:33.72
  --- ---175JR20:46.09 F Whitaker, Alec6:55.36
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Utah County Invitaional  01-Sep-12
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  4  V   Male 3 Mile Run   JuniorSenior Open

  --- ---183JR21:11.52 F Thayne, Josh7:03.84
  --- ---186JR21:14.34 F Cheney, Ryan7:04.78
  --- ---206SR22:43.91 F Pradera, Daniel7:34.64
  --- ---207JR22:49.88 F Park, Ji Hoon7:36.63

Event #  5   Female 3 Mile Run   Combined Open

8 ---8SO18:39.81 F Christensen, Mary6:13.27
21 ---22SR19:25.94 F Nimmer, Mariah6:28.65
25 ---26JR19:36.18 F Bocanegra, Rachel6:32.06
39 ---42JR20:16.53 F Andersen, Bre6:45.51
44 ---47SR20:26.44 F Baker, Alisa6:48.81
51 ---5420:44.22 F Young, Cosi6:54.74
60 ---65FR21:05.44 F Anderson, Erin7:01.81

  --- ---88SR21:32.75 F Thomas, Miranda7:10.92
  --- ---118SR22:15.91 F Holmes, Jamie7:25.30
  --- ---125SR22:35.22 F Young, Alyson7:31.74
  --- ---193FR25:01.53 F Doxey, Katie8:20.51

Event #  6   Male 3 Mile Run   Combined Open

2 ---2SR14:59.34 F Heslington, Jacob4:59.78
20 ---20JR15:50.65 F Mace, McKay5:16.88
28 ---28JR16:10.78 F Nimmer, Ammon5:23.59
32 ---33SR16:25.15 F Liddell, Taylor5:28.38
48 ---49JR16:47.18 F Webb, Chris5:35.73
52 ---54JR16:51.70 F Jackman, Chase5:37.23
61 ---69JR17:04.96 F Dayley, Bobby5:41.65

  --- ---76SO17:11.22 F Moore, Koy5:43.74
  --- ---93FR17:26.56 F Berlin, Seth5:48.85
  --- ---95JR17:27.59 F Benson, Taylor5:49.20
  --- ---106SO17:38.31 F Allsop, Brayden5:52.77
  --- ---113JR17:45.40 F Awerkamp, Jared5:55.13
  --- ---122FR17:52.59 F Benson, Cameron5:57.53
  --- ---128SR18:00.24 F Plummer, Ashton6:00.08
  --- ---138SR18:11.90 F Madsen, Kaleb6:03.97
  --- ---172SO18:36.75 F Park, Collin6:12.25
  --- ---176SR18:38.68 F Hrynyshyn, Jeff6:12.89
  --- ---186SO18:58.41 F Penrod, Taylor6:19.47
  --- ---191JR19:04.56 F Frederickson, Bryce6:21.52
  --- ---205JR19:23.72 F Liddle, Michael6:27.91
  --- ---211FR19:29.44 F Fogth, Erik6:29.81
  --- ---215SR19:31.94 F Wyatt, Logan6:30.65
  --- ---222SO19:36.44 F Terry, Riker6:32.15
  --- ---22319:36.97 F Probert, Bryan6:32.32
  --- ---230JR19:41.15 F Robertson, Dane6:33.72
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Utah County Invitaional  01-Sep-12
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  6   Male 3 Mile Run   Combined Open

  --- ---274JR20:46.09 F Whitaker, Alec6:55.36
  --- ---294JR21:11.52 F Thayne, Josh7:03.84
  --- ---297JR21:14.34 F Cheney, Ryan7:04.78
  --- ---318SO21:35.22 F Linares, Jose7:11.74
  --- ---350SR22:43.91 F Pradera, Daniel7:34.64
  --- ---351JR22:49.88 F Park, Ji Hoon7:36.63


